
RF JR Deb Steve

P, CF SR Kim Bob

OF JR Sharon Rob

C JR Suzanne Dan

OF SO Nancy Brad

P, OF JR Deb Mick News & Pictures:
http://www.GradyGroup.com/ballard/2007

DATE DAY TEAMS TIME PLACE

3rd SR Molly Randy 12-Mar Mon Jamboree 3:00 PM @Riverview

14-Mar Wed Woodinville 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#319-Mar Mon Juanita RAIN 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#321-Mar Wed Lake Washington 4:00 PM @Crestwood

INFIELD JR Donna Sam 23-Mar Fri Redmond RAIN 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#326-Mar Mon Garfield 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#327-Mar Tue Juanita- Makeup Game 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#328-Mar Wed Inglemoor 6:30 PM @Inglemoor

OF JR Maureen Jerry 30-Mar Fri Eastlake 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#32-Apr Mon Bothell 4:00 PM @Bothell

4-Apr Wed Franklin 7:00 PM @Rainier Beach

6-Apr Fri Roosevelt 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#5C JR Audrey Tim 16-Apr Mon Woodnville 6:30 PM @Woodinville

17-Apr Tue Redmond- Makeup 

Game

4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#320-Apr Fri Bothell 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#323-Apr Mon Eastlake 4:00 PM @Eastlake

OF SR Norma Eddie 25-Apr Wed Franklin 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#327-Apr Fri Garfield 3:30 PM  SITE TBD

30-Apr Mon Inglemoor 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#32-May Wed Juanita 4:00 PM @Juanita

SS JR Karen Mark 4-May Fri Roosevelt 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#37-May Mon Lake Washington 4:00 PM Lower Woodland 

#39-May Wed Redmond 5:00 PM @Redmond

1st SO Joan Jim EMAIL LIST: To receive an email when new pictures and stats are posted to web page, 

email me at cgrady@grady.com to be added to list. Good for friends 

and extended family 

2ND JR Judy Chris

7 Hemmingsen, Hallie

13 Aquino, Catherine

8 Brodland, Jessica

9

11 Murray, Nicole

Peterson, Megan

3 Ohm, Kelly

4

 

McCone, Gabby

5 Hawley, Amanda

6 French, Tara

2007  Ballard Fastpitch Schedule
Coach Bro Lowe * Coach Phil Taylor *Coach Hurd * Coach Young 

1 Schlenker, Nora

2 Ellingsen, Leslie

15 Thelen, Jessie

17 Vatn, Elisa

18 Casper, Heather

http://www.gradygroup.com/ballard/2007

